www.mnc-tek.com                                                                           Rev.:A0
MOLDING SMD POWER INDUCTOR
MHA0415NSG SERIES
Features
 RoHS compliant
 Magnetic shield construction
 CompositeMagnetic powder core
 Handle transient current spikes without saturation

0
.
3
0.8±0.3
2
.
5
5.2
2.2
4R7
Electrical Spescifications
Part Number L（μH）
DCR（mΩ）
Irms（A） Isat（A）
Typ. Max.
MHA0415NSGR10M 0.10±20% 4.40 5.30 6.80 19.0
MHA0415NSGR22M 0.22±20% 7.90 9.50 5.20 12.0
MHA0415NSGR33M 0.33±20% 9.50 11.4 4.50 9.00
MHA0415NSGR47M 0.47±20% 12.0 14.4 4.00 8.00
MHA0415NSGR56M 0.56±20% 18.5 22.0 3.40 7.00
MHA0415NSGR68M 0.68±20% 21.5 25.5 3.00 6.00
MHA0415NSG1R0M 1.00±20% 33.5 40.0 2.40 5.50
MHA0415NSG1R5M 1.50±20% 52.0 62.5 2.00 4.50
MHA0415NSG2R2M 2.20±20% 78.5 94.0 1.60 3.50
www.mnc-tek.com                                                                           Rev.:A0
MOLDING SMD POWER INDUCTOR
MHA0415NSG SERIES
Notes：